
Grimmer Elementary 
(510) 656-1250 

 
 
 
 

 
Please remember to call the absence line each day that your student is absent, (510) 656-1250, OPTION #7.  
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PTA Board Meeting, 

4:00 p.m., rm.  1  
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PTA Spring Carnival 
Cafeteria 

5:00 –8:00 p.m. 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 
 
 

PTA Association 
Meeting, 7:00 p.m. 
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 SSC/ELAC Meeting, 
3:30 p.m., rm. 1 
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Minimum Day 

28 
NO SCHOOL 
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Development 
Day 

29 
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March                  
2024 

 
 
 

Grimmer Bear Necessities: 
Be Safe     Be Respectful    Be Your Best 

Wed. MINIMUM             REGULAR Day  
Day Schedule               Schedule                                 
TK   8:25 - 11:45           TK    8:25 - 11:45 
K     8:25 - 11:45            K     8:25 - 1:40   
1-5  8:30 - 1:31              1-5   8:30 - 2:46 
 

Read Across America Week 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


